POS

NUM

207

21

226

235

284

249

250

210

205

233

245

265

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

TOMAS LUZA
ROBSON SCHUINKA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

GUSTAVO ZANFORLIN
LAURO SOBREIRA

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
ONE UTV RALLY TEAM

THIAGO FRAGA
ALVARO AMARANTE
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
FF MOTORSPORTS

MAXWELL MEDEIROS
GEORGE MARTINS
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BIANCHINI RALLY

EVERSON DOS S LOPES
ROBERTO SALES

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
PODIUM RACING

DANIEL TRECENTI
GABRIEL MARTINS DIAS
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SANO RALLY - TS RACING

GUILHERME CYSNE
VITOR SIQUEIRA

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
TRANSMAQUINAS

FABIO RUEDIGER
FRED BUDTIKEVITZ
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RATO RACING

FABIO PIRONDI
MARCELO RITTER
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

FRANCESCO FRANCIOSI
EGON FRANCIOSI

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO RACING

MARKUS DE WIT
BRENO REZENDE
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RALLY BRASIL

BRUNO CONTI
GUSTAVO GUGELMIN
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
LUPPI RACING TEAM

RALLY DO SERTOES 30 ANOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
ETAPA 9: Mateiros/TO - Bom Jesus/PI (3198.4km)

LARGADA

08:36

08:49

09:21

08:53

09:30

09:24

09:48

09:15

08:30

INTA
km 86

01:12:32.0
@

01:13:15.0
)

01:15:47.0
®)

01:13:01.0
@)

01:25:05.0
®)

01:21:10.0
U

01:28:16.0
©)

01:19:54.0
(6)

01:10:15.0
U]

INT.2
km 162

02:18:46.0
(©)

02:11:53.0
@

02:14:55.0
@

02:13:09.0
®)

02:33:45.0
®)

02:31:47.0
U

02:39:06.0
©)

02:23:05.0
)

02:06:15.0
U

23/09/2022 - 15:54:08
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV 2

INT.3
km 251

03:27:16.0
@)

03:24:33.0
@

03:27:21.0
)

03:28:53.0
(©)

03:54:21.0
U

03:52:13.0
©6)

04:00:23.0
@)

04:21:53.0
©)

03:13:30.0
U

*k ok

*k ok

INT.4
km 331

04:53:33.0
0

04:54:37.0
@

04:56:33.0
@)

04:58:24.0
)

05:34:47.0
®)

05:31:01.0
®)

05:40:34.0
M

05:54:50.0

(8)

*kk

* K x

*kk

*kk

TEMPO

05:44:46.3

05:47:48.4

05:51:20.4

05:52:08.5

06:32:59.9

06:31:20.5

06:43:14.2

06:52:33.3

07:30:00.0

07:30:00.0

07:30:00.0

07:30:00.0

Penal

Bonus

*kox

*kox

*kx

*kx

00:02:00

* ok ok

00:01:00

00:03:30

*kox

* ok ok

*kx

*kx

*kx

* ok ok

01:30:00

*kox

07:00:00

* ok ok

07:00:00

*kx

07:00:00

* ok ok

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

05:44:46.3

05:47:48.4
00:03:02.1
05:51:20.4
00:06:34.1
00:03:31.1
05:54:08.5
00:09:22.3
00:02:48.1
06:30:29.9
00:45:43.6
00:36:21.3
06:31:20.5
00:46:34.2
00:00:50.6
06:43:14.2
00:58:27.9
00:11:53.7
06:52:33.3
01:07:47.0
00:09:19.2
09:00:00.0
03:15:13.7
02:07:26.7
14:30:00.0
08:45:13.7
05:30:00.0
14:30:00.0
08:45:13.7
00:00:00.0
14:30:00.0

08:45:13.7
00:00:00.0

PRODUGAO
=
BUMNAS

cnn&vaAr

VEL. MEDIA

71.25
70.63
69.92
69.36
62.9

62.77
60.92
59.54
45.49
28.23
28.23

28.23

SUPERVISAO

poree
.

\Q:u =

-




